WS72321
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 2023/7/7 – Rev. 1.11
WS72321
Low-Power Rail-to-Rail Input Output
Operational Amplifiers
Descriptions
The WS72321 series is a single low-voltage
operational amplifier with rail-to-rail input/output swing.

W = Week code
* = Year and week code
Order Information
Device Package Shipping
WS72321B-5/TR SOT353 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72321E-5/TR SOT23-5L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72321EO-5/TR SOT23-5L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72321D-4/TR DFN1x1-4L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72321DA-4/TR DFN0.8 x
0.8-4L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72321
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 2 2023/7/7 – Rev. 1.11
Pin Descriptions (WS72321B-5/TR & WS72321E-5/TR)